Grupa E: Mtodzik - Il termin - 11.01.2025

Team name

UNIA

WESTOVIA MS

TARNOVIA

DUNAIJEC ZAK

ROUND 1

UNIA WESTOVIA MS
WESTOVIA MS TARNOVIA
UNIA DUNAIJEC ZAK
TARNOVIA UNIA
DUNAJEC ZAK TARNOVIA
WESTOVIA MS DUNAIJEC ZAK

14:24
14:40
14:56
15:12
15:28
15:44

Table
GP W D L GF GA | GD | PTS
UNIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WESTOVIA MS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TARNOVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUNAJEC ZAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




